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SUMMARY OF DAN TROY'S OHIO CAMPAIGN FINANCE REPORT

2005 - 2018 (Post Primary)
BALANCE BROUGHT FORWARD $ 61,892.74

MONETARY CONTRIBUTIONS:
EMPLOYEES WORKING UNDER COMMISSIONER TROY
DAN TROY LOAN
JOURNAL REGISTER COMPANY 1,530.90
ALL OTHER MONETARY CONTRIBUTIONS 600,854.79
TOTAL MONETARY AND ALL OTHER CONTRIBUTIONS $ 650,505.69

MONETARY EXPENDITURES:

DONATION TO EDUCATIONAL FUND
(To meet State requirements allowing a maximum of $35,000 as a $ (42,618.91)
“carry in" limit for a house candidate.)

DONATION TO FRIENDS OF JOHN ROGERS (2012)
(For his State Representative Campaign)

33,120.00
15,000.00

L2 B - B < S

$ (10,100.00)

ALL OTHER MONETARY EXPENDITURES 3 (550,057.62)
TOTAL MONETARY EXPENDITURES (602,776.53)
BALANCE ON HAND AFTER 2018 POST PRIMARY ELECTION $ 109,621.90
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VALUE OF IN-KIND CONTRIBUTIONS:
OHIO DEMOCRATIC PARTY POSTAGE
OHIO DEMOCRATIC PARTY PRODUCTION COSTS
OHIO DEMOCRATIC PARTY MAIL SERVICE
OHIO DEMOCRATIC PARTY PRINTING
NO DETAILS IN 2012 STATE POST PRIMARY ELECTION ?
TOTAL VALUE OF IN-KIND CONTRIBUTIONS

4,972.52
27,533.76
1,317.56
1,885.00
1,302.40
37,011.24
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