## SUMMARY OF DAN TROY'S OHIO CAMPAIGN FINANCE REPORT

2005 - 2018 (Post Primary)

2000 2010 (1 000	, ,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,			
BALANCE BROUGHT FORWARD			\$	61,892.74
MONETARY CONTRIBUTIONS:				
EMPLOYEES WORKING UNDER COMMISSIONER TROY	\$	33,120.00		
DAN TROY LOAN	\$	15,000.00		
JOURNAL REGISTER COMPANY	\$	1,530.90		
ALL OTHER MONETARY CONTRIBUTIONS	\$	600,854.79		
TOTAL MONETARY AND ALL OTHER CONTRIBUTIONS	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •		\$	650,505.69
MONETARY EXPENDITURES:				
DONATION TO EDUCATIONAL FUND (To meet State requirements allowing a maximum of \$35,000 as a "carry in" limit for a house candidate.)	\$	(42,618.91)		
DONATION TO FRIENDS OF JOHN ROGERS (2012) (For his State Representative Campaign)	\$	(10,100.00)		
ALL OTHER MONETARY EXPENDITURES	\$	(550,057.62)		
TOTAL MONETARY EXPENDITURES			\$	(602,776.53)
BALANCE ON HAND AFTER 2018 POST PRIMARY ELECTION		•	\$	109,621.90
		•		
VALUE OF IN-KIND CONTRIBUTIONS:				
OHIO DEMOCRATIC PARTY	POSTAG	POSTAGE		4,972.52
OHIO DEMOCRATIC PARTY	PRODUC	PRODUCTION COSTS		27,533.76
OHIO DEMOCRATIC PARTY	MAIL SE	MAIL SERVICE		1,317.56
OHIO DEMOCRATIC PARTY	PRINTIN	PRINTING		1,885.00
NO DETAILS IN 2012 STATE POST PRIMARY ELECTION	?		\$	1,302.40
TOTAL VALUE OF IN-KIND CONTRIBUTIONS			\$	37,011.24
		**		